
GSTIN : 07AADPA8089Q1Z4

Billed to :
l.larkct Xcel Data Matrlx Pvt Ltd
17, Okhla Industrlal Estate Phase 3,
New Delhi -110020

GSTIN / UIN O7AAECM5O85D1ZI

GR/RR No.
Transport
Vehlcle No.
Statlon

GSIN / UIN O7AAECM5O86D1ZI

Qtv. unit 
I

Original Copy

Price I Amount({ )

TAX INVOICE

PARAMOUNT SOLUTIONS
HO:1b Utkarsh,Clvll Llnes.Delhl- 110054, RO;2l5A,Modi Towers, Nehru Place. Delhi

fcl, : 99530119/3 ,Ot t -41020093 antdll ! lnloAnpdrontouhtsol,con,

Involcc No.
D.rte of Involce
P["]ce of Supply
Reverse Charge

Gsfl25l24-25
16-04-2024
Delhl (07)
N

NOS

NOS

2.00 Units

82

9.00 %o

9.00

825.00

1,075.00

1,900.00
r71.00
171.00

?

oN5

5.00

1,075.00

Add : C65T
Add : SGST

@
@

HSN Cod. T.x R.tG Trrrbl. Amt. CGST

Grand Total

SGST IotalTar
84rt@60
8{713030

L8%
189o

96.75
14.25

96.75
74.25

193.50
148.50

1,075.00
825.00

Totals 1,900.00 t71.O0 17t.00 342.00

Rupeet Two Thousand Two Hundred Forty Two only

s.N. HSN/SAC
Code

Touchpad C

r.00

1.00

I

2

LAPTOP RAM 4 GB DDR4
SAT'SUNG

Laptop Mouse Touchpad
Cable

2. lntetest @ 18% p,t. vrill be durged lf
ls not rnade vrlth In dle sUpulated Ume.

3. Subrcd to 'Delhl' Jurlsdlctjon only'

Recelver's Slgnature :Tcrnr a Condltlont

BOOKED

E.& O.E.

t. Goods onca sold will not be taken bact.
\TRIXPW. LTD. For P

Signatory

Shipped to :
Market Xcel Data Matrlx Pvt Ltd
17, Okhla Industrlal Estate Phase 3,
New Delhl -110020

2,242.OO

Description of Goods 5.No

84733030

84716060


